Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S95/99

For Official Use

_ |

Company Number

‘ 05544464

Planet Acquisiions Limited

4/ We

Stephen Roland Browne
PO Box 810

66 Shoe Lane

London

EC4A 3WA

Neville Barry Kahn
PO Box 810

66 Shoe Lane
London

EC4A 3WA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

asat 31/7/2012

Signed

Date 31 July 2012

Deloitte LLP
PO Box 810
66 Shoe Lane
London
EC4A 3WA

Ref TOYT10L/NAW/EXP/MJS

Insolv

For Official Use

P =

M

08/08/2012 #202
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Planet Acquisitions Limited

on the 31 July 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

[ / Webelieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name 7'24%7/ Decyrt; Lo “iq
Signed ﬁ?ﬁ

(G
Dated 2 D-r 2~

[ / We believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs ar

Full Name

Signed /

Dated




A — Summary of Assets as at 31 July 2012

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge
None

Assets subject to floating charge
Investments
Intercompany debtors

Uncharged assets
None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Slgnature% Date S5~ 7. 2012

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
0 0
59,324,000 0
32,264,630 0
0 0
91,588,630 0




Al — Summary of Liabilities as at 31 July 2012

Estimated
to realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential £
creditors (carried from page A) £ 0
£
Liabilities 0
Preferential creditors -
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 0
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 0
£
Debts secured by floating charges \ 30,793,421
Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges £1(30,793,421)
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) l 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 0
£
Unsecured non-preferential claims (} 40,236,900)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) (30,793,421)

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors
£

£

Issued and called up capital 1,294,263

(171,030,321)

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

£

(172,324,584)

2012

R

Signature m Date S3r- -
&




e P
z10t A AR T == ainyeudig
JUsWa13e 10)IPaId-I19UT UR JO SULII) 3Y) I9PUN SISPUI] 10 SIUade AJLINJIS S8 106 ) 90N
pajwn s3urp[oq
NH¥ 942OM suonismboay
$60°959°1 | ‘uopuoT ‘YaAmply ‘3SNoH YoAmply 1001] Yy 1oue|d
patiuIy g 09pjoH
NHy 9Z0M suonisinboy
101°C6L°66 | UOpUOT ‘YoAMP[Y ‘9SNOH Y2AmPp]Y 100[] Uiy 1oue|d
Py | 05p1oH
NH¥{ 4Z0OM suonismboy
1TV LPS ST | ‘UOpuoT ‘YoAMpIY 9SNOH YoAmPpIY 10014 Uiy 1auel]
NHy 420M payury
€870pT'El | ‘uopuo] ‘YoAmply “asnoH YyoAmply Joold iy siyBry uouoy)
aImuagag 48 oM ‘uopuor| suROT]
UTELIIU) 0107 ABIN LO [ewaw[ddng puodag 1ZFceL‘os | ‘qprusiowwey ‘peoy yuedie] ‘107 WV YL pagersad 40
3 uaAId 10)1pa1d Aq 3 199p (apoaisod ynm) Juewe[d Io
Amnoas joanjep | Ajundas ale | piay A1unoas Aue Jo s[igla | JO wnowy $SIPPV I0JIPAID JO SURN

uoissassod s Auedwod oy ur K1adord 1940 a[i1 Jo UoNUSIDI FUIWIIE[D SIOUPAID puD SIVIAILSS 10 spood jJo A[ddns ay; Jo sdueApE UI

s1011pa1)) Aueduwio))

pred sjunowe Futwie]d SIBWOISND pup sJUdWITe a[es [BUOTIPUOD 10 Tuised| [a1eyd ‘aseydInd-311y J9pUN SI0NPaID AJIUIPI PUE SIONPIII [{E APN[OUL JSNW NO L ION




Company Shareholders

Name of Address No of Shares Nominal Value (£) Details of
Shareholder Held shares held
Planet Acqusitions | 4th Floor 1,294,263 1,294,263 Ordinary Shares
Holdings Limited Aldwych House
Aldwych
London
WC2B 4HN
Totals 1,294,263 1,294,263

Signature_@v_ Date 37 7- 2012




